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JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - �l./Art. 238.1.4

Liptovská Sielnica, 18.4.2015 - 19.4.2015

36
ZIGI 08893

03940 Mlynica Acer1
Anna Kriššáková06

Y9 SVK TK
��� ������ ������Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

51
HERBAR 07810

02271 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Štefan Zeman

Feivel Fynn 3626
Barbara 392709

SVK TK
��� ����	� ����	�Štefan ZEMAN

121
LIMBA 2 08913

05469 Spišská Sobota JA3
LABUDA-ASI, spol. s r.o.06

D4 SVK TK
��� ��
 ���Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

80
RAMBO 2 07794

05717 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub4
Dušan Vrabec

Corde 14a G Kt
Romantica 638319

D3 POL TK
��� �����	 ��
���Stanislava KRAMORIŠOV

33
LAGRISCO 06230

06618 Mútnik Epona JK5
Dalibor Hutník

Security Risk (USA)
Lagena11

Anglický plnokrvník
��� �����	 ������Martina DURKECHOVÁ

108
RUBBI 09183

04271 Rakovo JS6
Alexandra Junasová04

CZE TK
��� ������ ����

Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

26
CENTA-RÁZA 08822

01705 Topolcianky JŠ7
Miroslav Fajtak05

SVK TK
��� ������ ����
�Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

101
CORYLLUS AVELLANA 08653

03700 Trebostovo Polet JS8
Ivan Tomek

Corsinni 4564
Lusitania 17/5105

SVK TK
��� ����
	 ������Lenka BÍZIKOVÁ

97
JIZERA 06302

06084 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub9
Ing.Jozef Šály

Everden 2754
Jasnenka 67/94512

J5 CZE TK
��� ��
��� ������Kornélia ŠÁLYOVÁ

16
WAVO CHICCA 09208

00120 Topo��ianky JŠ10
05

��� ��
��� ������Igor ŠULEK

56
ELDORADO 06036

04739 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
12

��� ��
��� ������Martina LECOVÁ

14
TIFFANY 4 07591

05046 Mútnik Epona JK12
Epona Mútnik

Texas 4513 s.v.
Nasta 383208

J7 SVK TK
��� ������ ����
	Barbora ŠIMCEKOVÁ

39
CAMPO 07537

06763 Lucenec Koška Horseteam13
Norbert Horváth

Catango Z 814 210000
Dúbrava 204609

J6 SVK TK
��� ������ ������Norbert HORVÁTH

37
RIF DU PARIS 07077

06175 Lucenec Koška Horseteam14
Michaela Krizová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316010

J6 SVK TK
��� ��	��� ��
���Michaela KRIZOVÁ

112
LAMIRA 07540

05794 Dlhá nad Oravou Húšt15
Monika Brieniková

Koheilan VIII 3402
Leila 180308

J6 SVK TK
��	 ��	��� �����
Nikola KOZIENKOVÁ

13
CHEROCKEE 09108

05046 Mútnik Epona JK16
Zuzana Majerová

Chanel 5 4552
Karin08

J7 SVK TK
��� ����� ����	Barbora ŠIMCEKOVÁ

98
FINESS 121 08808

06365 Kezmarok MŠK17
Stanislav Cajka21

J6 GER SP
��� ����	� ����	�Sona PICHNARCÍKOVÁ

84
TISCA 08888

04452 Lietavská Lúcka R.M.18
Denisa Masárová08

Y1 SVK TK
��
 ������ ������Denisa MASÁROVÁ

28
ZITNAS SIR ECKLEY 09179

05027 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub19
Norbert Havalec

Senator
Zitnas Eliza10

J7 NŠP
�
���Desana DEBNÁROVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - �l./Art. 274.5.3

Liptovská Sielnica, 18.4.2015 - 19.4.2015

120
DANCER AH 06295

05469 Spišská Sobota JA1
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Vigo d`Arsouilles 17
Taskkebah AH 15929512

D4 BWP
��� ��� ������Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

86
GRAVENTO CZE

CZE CZE2 ��� ��� ������Karolína HOLÁ

4
NORD 3 07484

03832 Mlynica Acer3
Tomáš Javorský

Duellano II-29 4356
Nena VS 033408

Y1 SVK TK
��� ��� ����	�Petra MARTOCKOVÁ

65
DELTA 2 07079

03910 Trebostovo Polet JS4
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Desi09

Y9 Anglický plnokrvník
��� ��� �����
Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

3
KIARA 5 08164

03832 Mlynica Acer5
Petra Martocková

Casandro Z 4568
Kassandra 404207

Y1 SVK TK
��� ��� ��	��Petra MARTOCKOVÁ

100
REYNA WAVO 07963

00950 B.Bystrica Bellis Mitreco6
Linda Franová

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Ramon 338009

SVK TK
��� ��� ��	���Patrik CUTKA

57
FAIR PLAY 2 08925

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Zdeno Kuchár05

KWPN
��� ��� ��	��Zdeno KUCHÁR

80
RAMBO 2 07794

05717 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub8
Dušan Vrabec

Corde 14a G Kt
Romantica 638319

D3 POL TK
��� ��� ��
���Stanislava KRAMORIŠOV

27
LUCIUS 09209

04867 Topo��ianky JŠ9
07

Y9 ��� ��� ������Emma KOTIANOVÁ

9
KEVIN 3 06224

05465 Rafajovce Koprivnák10
Matúš Smandra

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155211

SVK TK
��� ��� ������Tamara TICHÁ

53
LOTARIO 05765

05705 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11 J6 ��� ��� ������Jana KICINOVÁ

37
RIF DU PARIS 07077

06175 Lucenec Koška Horseteam12
Michaela Krizová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316010

J6 SVK TK
��� ��� �����
Michaela KRIZOVÁ

56
ELDORADO 06036

04739 Spišská N.Ves Slávia13
12

��� ��� ������Martina LECOVÁ

8
ESPRIT 08954

02037 Poprad Freestyle14
Jozef Špak06

Hannoveraner
��� ��� �����Matúš SMANDRA

51
HERBAR 07810

02271 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Štefan Zeman

Feivel Fynn 3626
Barbara 392709

SVK TK
��� ��� ����
�Štefan ZEMAN

107
EMERALD 08786

04271 Rakovo JS16
Alexandra Junasová05

NED RP
��� ��� ����
�Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

85
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lúcka R.M.17
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839511

Y1 AUT TK
��� ��� �����	Denisa MASÁROVÁ

36
ZIGI 08893

03940 Mlynica Acer18
Anna Kriššáková06

Y9 SVK TK
��� ��� ������Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

15
KIDDY 08588

06194 Belá-Dulice BMM19
Eva Ondrašovicová

Neznámy
Neznáma12

Y0 Krízenec
��� ��� �����
Eva ONDRAŠOVICOVÁ

24
WAVO LUNA 08687

01705 Topolcianky JŠ20
Wavo Horses06

SVK TK
��� ��� ����	�Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

38
RENDY 2 05474

06107 Lucenec Koška Horseteam21
Silvia Lauková

Alvin 3565  22574739
Renata II  154813

J7 SVK TK
��� ��� �����	Kristína FALTANOVÁ

26
CENTA-RÁZA 08822

01705 Topolcianky JŠ22
Miroslav Fajtak05

SVK TK
��� ��� ������Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

30
DÁRIUS 4 07599

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM23
Monika Jányová

Ginus 3866
Ritus MF96270000011

J6 HUN športový kôn
��� ��� ������Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

112
LAMIRA 07540

05794 Dlhá nad Oravou Húšt24
Monika Brieniková

Koheilan VIII 3402
Leila 180308

J6 SVK TK
��� ��	 ������Nikola KOZIENKOVÁ

105
BARABAS NF 08849

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.25 ��� ��
 �����
Robert SOPKOVIC

121
LIMBA 2 08913

05469 Spišská Sobota JA26
LABUDA-ASI, spol. s r.o.06

D4 SVK TK
��� �
���Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

39
CAMPO 07537

06763 Lucenec Koška Horseteam27
Norbert Horváth

Catango Z 814 210000
Dúbrava 204609

J6 SVK TK
��� ��
��Norbert HORVÁTH

87
GREAT FLASH CZE

CZE CZE28 ��� �����	Karolína HOLÁ

81
CATTINI-T 07961

04234 Martin Záturcie JO29
Nikola Mišíková

Calanthano 2772
Gloria 417608

Y9 SVK TK
��� ������Nikola MIŠÍKOVÁ

52
BACHMAT 07017

04532 Spišská N.Ves Slávia30 D4 ��� �����Sofia ÚPORSKÁ

16
WAVO CHICCA 09208

00120 Topo��ianky JŠ31
05

��� ��	���Igor ŠULEK

101
CORYLLUS AVELLANA 08653

03700 Trebostovo Polet JS32
Ivan Tomek

Corsinni 4564
Lusitania 17/5105

SVK TK
��� ��
���Lenka BÍZIKOVÁ

99
CASIO 3 07923

04085 Kezmarok MŠK33
SOŠ Kezmarok

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155210

SVK TK
��
 �����	Viktória JURCOVÁ



77
LEVANTÍNA 08756

04221 Podturen JK34
Zuzana Hanáková

Coolunder
Levanta06

SVK TK
�
���Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

28
ZITNAS SIR ECKLEY 09179

05027 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub34
Norbert Havalec

Senator
Zitnas Eliza10

J7 NŠP
�
���Desana DEBNÁROVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - �l./Art. 274.5.3

300 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 18.4.2015 - 19.4.2015

40
CELVIN 06582

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Karol Kovalcík

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297411

SVK TK
��� ��� ������Lea KOVALCÍKOVÁ

85 EUR

68
KALUT 07472

06083 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404208

D2 SVK TK
��� ��� ������Tereza GULAŠOVÁ

60 EUR

18
SUNSHINE 07526

00120 Topo��ianky JŠ3
08

��� ��� ������Igor ŠULEK
45 EUR

3
KIARA 5 08164

03832 Mlynica Acer4
Petra Martocková

Casandro Z 4568
Kassandra 404207

Y1 SVK TK
��� ��� ������Petra MARTOCKOVÁ

30 EUR

31
KACPER 08132

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM5
Pavol Krišpinský

Lord
Kora12

J8 POL TK
��� ��� ��	��
Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

20 EUR

100
REYNA WAVO 07963

00950 B.Bystrica Bellis Mitreco6
Linda Franová

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Ramon 338009

SVK TK
��� ��� ������Patrik CUTKA

15 EUR

41
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Karol Kovalcík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril11

SF
��� ��� ������Lea KOVALCÍKOVÁ

15 EUR

15
KIDDY 08588

06194 Belá-Dulice BMM8
Eva Ondrašovicová

Neznámy
Neznáma12

Y0 Krízenec
��� ��� �����	Eva ONDRAŠOVICOVÁ

15 EUR

79
VENT IN LOVE 07897

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub9
Andrea Kramolišová

Come On 210016485
Palonia 97.0211813

J7 KWPN
��� ��� ����
�Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

15 EUR

64
AVALON 3 08312

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS10
Jozef Bechera

Nelicentovaný
Aloubette I07

Y0 Krízenec
��� ��� �����	Henrich ANDREJKO

70
CLIFFORD 3 06071

01104 Víg�aš AGROSEV JK11
Rastislav Bráblik12

KWPN
��� ��� ������Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

45
OMNIA INCIPIT 09107

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub12
Jozef Hatala

Lordanos
Offerte Incipit07

Y9 Bayer
��� ��� ����
�Tána HATALOVÁ

75
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podturen JK13
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158711

SVK TK
��� ��� ����	Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

27
LUCIUS 09209

04867 Topo��ianky JŠ14
07

Y9 ��� ��� ������Emma KOTIANOVÁ

81
CATTINI-T 07961

04234 Martin Záturcie JO15
Nikola Mišíková

Calanthano 2772
Gloria 417608

Y9 SVK TK
��� ��� �����Nikola MIŠÍKOVÁ

78
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub16
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140012

J7 Oldenburger
��� ��� �����
Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

8
ESPRIT 08954

02037 Poprad Freestyle17
Jozef Špak06

Hannoveraner
��� ��� �����	Matúš SMANDRA

24
WAVO LUNA 08687

01705 Topolcianky JŠ18
Wavo Horses06

SVK TK
��� ��� ��	���Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

17
WAVO CHINTIA 08689

00120 Topolcianky JŠ19
Wavo Horses06

SVK TK
��� ��� ����
�Igor ŠULEK

12
CALIFO-NF 08108

03938 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub20
Adriana Stanislavová

Casandro Z 4568
Berala 411307

Y0 SVK TK
��� ��� ��	���Martin CEDZO

120
DANCER AH 06295

05469 Spišská Sobota JA21
JK Slávia STU Bratislava

Vigo d`Arsouilles 17
Taskkebah AH 15929512

D4 BWP
��� ��� ��	��
Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ

63
ANCONA 09099

00642 Luzany JMC22
Jozef Bechera

Alias
Carolína05

SVK TK
��� ��� ������Ján CIGAN

57
FAIR PLAY 2 08925

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia23
Zdeno Kuchár05

KWPN
��� ��� ������Zdeno KUCHÁR

76
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podturen JK24
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309213

SVK TK
��� ��� ����	�Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

107
EMERALD 08786

04271 Rakovo JS25
Alexandra Junasová05

NED RP
��� ��� �����
Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

69
QASTRO 06729

01104 Víg�aš AGROSEV JK26
Mário Hoffman

Autonom
Gita 6113

CZE TK
��� ��� ������Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

103
EVEREST 03738

06085 Trebostovo Polet JS27
Ivan Tomek

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243519

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
��� ��� �����
Erika HILLOVÁ

30
DÁRIUS 4 07599

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM28
Monika Jányová

Ginus 3866
Ritus MF96270000011

J6 HUN športový kôn
��� ��� �����
Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

9
KEVIN 3 06224

05465 Rafajovce Koprivnák29
Matúš Smandra

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155211

SVK TK
��� �
���Tamara TICHÁ

66
NASTASIA 06904

03910 Trebostovo Polet JS29
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161110

Y9 SVK TK
��� �
���Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

87
GREAT FLASH CZE

CZE CZE31 ��� ��	�	�Karolína HOLÁ

65
DELTA 2 07079

03910 Trebostovo Polet JS32
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Desi09

Y9 Anglický plnokrvník
��� ������Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

43
CONIE 08392

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub33
Jozef Hatala06

Y9 CZE TK
��� �����Tána HATALOVÁ



77
LEVANTÍNA 08756

04221 Podturen JK34
Zuzana Hanáková

Coolunder
Levanta06

SVK TK
��� ������Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

35
METTE-MARIT 07916

03142 Rafajovce Koprivnák35
Dušan Koprivnák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Montana 394308

SVK TK
��
 �
	��	Juraj KOPRIVNÁK

106
CASPAR G 08549

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.36 ��� ��
���Robert SOPKOVIC

99
CASIO 3 07923

04085 Kezmarok MŠK37
SOŠ Kezmarok

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155210

SVK TK
��� ��	��Viktória JURCOVÁ

38
RENDY 2 05474

06107 Lucenec Koška Horseteam38
Silvia Lauková

Alvin 3565  22574739
Renata II  154813

J7 SVK TK
��� ��	���Kristína FALTANOVÁ

52
BACHMAT 07017

04532 Spišská N.Ves Slávia39 D4 ��� �
����Sofia ÚPORSKÁ

85
MEIDLINGER`S LIVIUS 06756

04452 Lietavská Lúcka R.M.40
Rudolf Masár

Jamp of Class 131076
Lady 21000839511

Y1 AUT TK
��� ����
�Denisa MASÁROVÁ

53
LOTARIO 05765

05705 Spišská N.Ves Slávia41 J6 �
���Jana KICINOVÁ

4
NORD 3 07484

03832 Mlynica Acer41
Tomáš Javorský

Duellano II-29 4356
Nena VS 033408

Y1 SVK TK
�
���Petra MARTOCKOVÁ

*rf /Sú�až �.3 20.4.2015 11:27:56 2Str:



JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L
120 cm - �l./Art. 238.2.2

400 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 18.4.2015 - 19.4.2015

34
MARYŠKA-K 07914

03142 Rafajovce Koprivnák1
Dušan Koprivnák

Feivel Fynn 3626
Montana 394309

SVK TK
��� ��� ������Juraj KOPRIVNÁK

130 EUR

69
QASTRO 06729

01104 Víg�aš AGROSEV JK2
Mário Hoffman

Autonom
Gita 6113

CZE TK
��� ��� �����Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

90 EUR

75
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podturen JK3
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158711

SVK TK
��� ��� �����	Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

60 EUR

61
JARNÁ 2 07064

00642 Luzany JMC4
JMC Luzany

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61409

SVK TK
��� ��� �����
Ján CIGAN

50 EUR

40
CELVIN 06582

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Karol Kovalcík

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297411

SVK TK
��� ��� ������Lea KOVALCÍKOVÁ

40 EUR

62
ROKA 08923

00642 Luzany JMC6
Ján Orincák06

SVK TK
��� ��� ������Ján CIGAN

30 EUR

79
VENT IN LOVE 07897

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub7
Andrea Kramolišová

Come On 210016485
Palonia 97.0211813

J7 KWPN
��� ��� ��
���Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

41
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Karol Kovalcík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril11

SF
��� ��� �����Lea KOVALCÍKOVÁ

67
LERMOND 06739

03942 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub9
JMC Luzany

Duitor (GER)
Letora (SLO)10

Anglický plnokrvník
��� ��
 ��
���Katarína KOŠECKÁ

70
CLIFFORD 3 06071

01104 Víg�aš AGROSEV JK10
Rastislav Bráblik12

KWPN
��� ��� �����	Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

64
AVALON 3 08312

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS11
Jozef Bechera

Nelicentovaný
Aloubette I07

Y0 Krízenec
��� ��� ������Henrich ANDREJKO

78
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub12
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140012

J7 Oldenburger
��� �
����Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

66
NASTASIA 06904

03910 Trebostovo Polet JS12
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161110

Y9 SVK TK
��� �
����Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

43
CONIE 08392

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub14
Jozef Hatala06

Y9 CZE TK
��
 ������Tána HATALOVÁ

45
OMNIA INCIPIT 09107

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub15
Jozef Hatala

Lordanos
Offerte Incipit07

Y9 Bayer
��
 �����Tána HATALOVÁ

32
ANTONIO S 08040

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM16
Pavol Krišpinský

Orame 96.05112
Upstairs.S 01.0466410

KWPN
��
 �����
Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

31
KACPER 08132

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM17
Pavol Krišpinský

Lord
Kora12

J8 POL TK
��
 ����	�Katarína KRIŠPINSKÁ

44
ELDORADO 2 08672

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub18
Jozef Hatala06

Y9 KWPN
��
 �����
Tána HATALOVÁ

103
EVEREST 03738

06085 Trebostovo Polet JS19
Ivan Tomek

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243519

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
��
 ������Erika HILLOVÁ

17
WAVO CHINTIA 08689

00120 Topolcianky JŠ20
Wavo Horses06

SVK TK
��
 ������Igor ŠULEK

76
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podturen JK21
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309213

SVK TK
��
 �����
Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

18
SUNSHINE 07526

00120 Topo��ianky JŠ22
08

��� ������Igor ŠULEK

12
CALIFO-NF 08108

03938 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub23
Adriana Stanislavová

Casandro Z 4568
Berala 411307

Y0 SVK TK
�
����Martin CEDZO
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JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok ZM
80 cm - �l./Art. 238.1.4

Liptovská Sielnica, 18.4.2015 - 19.4.2015

97
JIZERA 06302

06084 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub1
Ing.Jozef Šály

Everden 2754
Jasnenka 67/94512

J5 CZE TK
��� ������ ������Kornélia ŠÁLYOVÁ

37
RIF DU PARIS 07077

06175 Lucenec Koška Horseteam2
Michaela Krizová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316010

J6 SVK TK
��� ������ ����		Michaela KRIZOVÁ

1
RÉUNION 08377

06628 Rimavská Sobota KPKRJ3
Ing.Monika Demjénová

Nelicentovaný
Jessy 382410

J8 Krízenec
��� ��	��� ������Lucia KANÁTOVÁ

33
LAGRISCO 06230

06618 Mútnik Epona JK4
Dalibor Hutník

Security Risk (USA)
Lagena11

Anglický plnokrvník
��� ��	��
 �����
Martina DURKECHOVÁ

39
CAMPO 07537

06763 Lucenec Koška Horseteam5
Norbert Horváth

Catango Z 814 210000
Dúbrava 204609

J6 SVK TK
��� ��	��� ������Norbert HORVÁTH

49
NAVARA 08787

Z0033 Cíz Cason JO6
Barvik, spol. s r.o.05

Krízenec
��� ��	��� ������Aliaksandr SERAKOV

2
BEQUIRA 07610

02443 Rimavská Sobota KPKRJ7
Radovan Antal

Quirado 1016 2102591
Benetka 68/546 2268509

SVK TK
��� ������ �����
Ivan SIHELSKÝ

14
TIFFANY 4 07591

05046 Mútnik Epona JK8
Epona Mútnik

Texas 4513 s.v.
Nasta 383208

J7 SVK TK
��� ��
��� ������Barbora ŠIMCEKOVÁ

91
PATRICIJ KINSKÝ 08252

06762 Bohunice Ranc Palomino9
Ing.Viktor Karel

Patriot Kinský 3685
Mary Yase 371906

SVK TK
��� �
���� ��
�	
Lucia ZÁKOVÁ

13
CHEROCKEE 09108

05046 Mútnik Epona JK10
Zuzana Majerová

Chanel 5 4552
Karin08

J7 SVK TK
��� �
���� ��
���Barbora ŠIMCEKOVÁ

42
PANDORA (QUIRADO-11) 08961

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Epona Mútnik06

SVK TK
��� ������ ��	���Lea KOVALCÍKOVÁ

109
LAMOUR WAVO 09128

03020 Slov. Lupca Wavo Horses12
Wavo Horses

Colato 1359
Lordika 367705

SVK TK
��� ������ ��	���Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

102
GEN 09098

00108 Trebostovo Polet JS13
Ing. Barbora Fetková

Le Patron 2805
Grana05

CZE TK
��� ������ ������Barbora FETKOVÁ

115
LEDONA 09157

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V14
06

��
 ������ ������Adrián KRAK

119
CARDENTO - K 07268

06252 Belá-Dulice BMM15
Pavol Krišpinský

Carismo 316510493
Etietta 2213288315

D4 AUT TK
��� ������ ��	���Karin KOPASOVÁ

108
RUBBI 09183

04271 Rakovo JS16
Alexandra Junasová04

CZE TK
��� ����
	 ��
�
	Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

28
ZITNAS SIR ECKLEY 09179

05027 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub17
Norbert Havalec

Senator
Zitnas Eliza10

J7 NŠP
��� ������ ������Desana DEBNÁROVÁ

46
CORIDA 3 05504

02874 Cíz Cason JO18
Lucia Serakova

Renommee 514  316820
Casanova 9  64014

SVK TK
��� ��	�

 ����

Lucia SERAKOVA
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JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Skok Z
100 cm - �l./Art. 238.1.4

Liptovská Sielnica, 18.4.2015 - 19.4.2015

54
IBIZA 5 08124

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Zdeno Kuchár

Iberio 732121791
Momo 31940050407

Hannoveraner
��� ������ ������Viktória KOPECKÁ

116
LUCIFER 2 08194

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V2
Lucenecká pálenica, s.r.o

Le Patron 2805 31461
Eymi 186010

SVK TK
��� ������ ����		Adrián KRAK

49
NAVARA 08787

Z0033 Cíz Cason JO3
Barvik, spol. s r.o.05

Krízenec
��� ������ ����	�Aliaksandr SERAKOV

2
BEQUIRA 07610

02443 Rimavská Sobota KPKRJ4
Radovan Antal

Quirado 1016 2102591
Benetka 68/546 2268509

SVK TK
��� �����
 ����	�Ivan SIHELSKÝ

20
LA MARESS 08461

00120 Topolcianky JŠ5
Olga Drotárová06

Hannoveraner
��� ������ ����	�Igor ŠULEK

77
LEVANTÍNA 08756

04221 Podturen JK6
Zuzana Hanáková

Coolunder
Levanta06

SVK TK
��� ������ ������Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

37
RIF DU PARIS 07077

06175 Lucenec Koška Horseteam7
Michaela Krizová

Denver 3612
Rif du Valery 316010

J6 SVK TK
��� ������ ������Michaela KRIZOVÁ

46
CORIDA 3 05504

02874 Cíz Cason JO8
Lucia Serakova

Renommee 514  316820
Casanova 9  64014

SVK TK
��� �����
 ������Lucia SERAKOVA

109
LAMOUR WAVO 09128

03020 Slov. Lupca Wavo Horses9
Wavo Horses

Colato 1359
Lordika 367705

SVK TK
��� ������ ������Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

90
LAPAZ 1 06930

05097 Trebostovo Polet JS10
Ing.Viktor Karel

Lapaz 3581
Chavtajm-4 61513

J7 SVK TK
��� ����
� ������Veronika MIHÁLIKOVÁ

71
VICKI 07562

00477 Mútnik Epona JK11
Romana Kunová

Catango Z 814 210002
Vize II 46/244 2246210

CZE TK
��� ������ ������Romana KUNOVÁ

80
RAMBO 2 07794

05717 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub12
Dušan Vrabec

Corde 14a G Kt
Romantica 638319

D3 POL TK
��� �����
 ��	���Stanislava KRAMORIŠOV

111
CHANTAL WAVO 08301

03020 Slov. Lupca Wavo Horses13
Wavo Horses

Great Pleasure 5068
Wavo Charisma 359308

SVK TK
��� �����	 ��	���Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

86
GRAVENTO CZE

CZE CZE14 ��� ��
��� ��
���Karolína HOLÁ

83
BEJLY 07589

06129 Mlynica Acer15
Stanislav Hudzík

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158710

SVK TK
��� ������ ����	�Dominik HUDZÍK

91
PATRICIJ KINSKÝ 08252

06762 Bohunice Ranc Palomino16
Ing.Viktor Karel

Patriot Kinský 3685
Mary Yase 371906

SVK TK
��� ������ ������Lucia ZÁKOVÁ

95
JOHNY CASH 08746

03481 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Jana Sopková05

SVK TK
��� ������ ������Jana SOPKOVÁ

82
TIKETA 06839

06129 Mlynica Acer18
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037111

SVK TK
��� ����
� ������Dominik HUDZÍK

107
EMERALD 08786

04271 Rakovo JS19
Alexandra Junasová05

NED RP
��� ����� ��	��Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

119
CARDENTO - K 07268

06252 Belá-Dulice BMM20
Pavol Krišpinský

Carismo 316510493
Etietta 2213288315

D4 AUT TK
��� ��	�		 ��
�		Karin KOPASOVÁ

110
WAVO NORIS 08690

03020 Slov. Lupca Wavo Horses21
Wavo Horses06

SVK TK
��� ������ ������Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

115
LEDONA 09157

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V22
06

��
 ������ ������Adrián KRAK

1
RÉUNION 08377

06628 Rimavská Sobota KPKRJ23
Ing.Monika Demjénová

Nelicentovaný
Jessy 382410

J8 Krízenec
��
 ��� ���Lucia KANÁTOVÁ

13
CHEROCKEE 09108

05046 Mútnik Epona JK24
Zuzana Majerová

Chanel 5 4552
Karin08

J7 SVK TK
��
 ��
��� ��
���Barbora ŠIMCEKOVÁ

30
DÁRIUS 4 07599

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM25
Monika Jányová

Ginus 3866
Ritus MF96270000011

J6 HUN športový kôn
��
 �
��� �����Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

19
EDINBURG 08614

00120 Topolcianky JŠ26
I.Šulek + D.Mikulášiková

Dubai 000238803
Ricoline R 98.0210906

KWPN
��� ����
� ��	�
�Igor ŠULEK

102
GEN 09098

00108 Trebostovo Polet JS27
Ing. Barbora Fetková

Le Patron 2805
Grana05

CZE TK
��� ��	��� ��
���Barbora FETKOVÁ

8
ESPRIT 08954

02037 Poprad Freestyle28
Jozef Špak06

Hannoveraner
��� ����� �����Matúš SMANDRA

38
RENDY 2 05474

06107 Lucenec Koška Horseteam29
Silvia Lauková

Alvin 3565  22574739
Renata II  154813

J7 SVK TK
��� ��
��� ��
���Kristína FALTANOVÁ

39
CAMPO 07537

06763 Lucenec Koška Horseteam30
Norbert Horváth

Catango Z 814 210000
Dúbrava 204609

J6 SVK TK
��� ��	��� �����	Norbert HORVÁTH

14
TIFFANY 4 07591

05046 Mútnik Epona JK31
Epona Mútnik

Texas 4513 s.v.
Nasta 383208

J7 SVK TK
��� ������ ������Barbora ŠIMCEKOVÁ

42
PANDORA (QUIRADO-11) 08961

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia32
Epona Mútnik06

SVK TK
��� ������ ��	���Lea KOVALCÍKOVÁ

108
RUBBI 09183

04271 Rakovo JS33
Alexandra Junasová04

CZE TK
��
 ����	� ����	�Alexandra JUNASOVÁ



33
LAGRISCO 06230

06618 Mútnik Epona JK34
Dalibor Hutník

Security Risk (USA)
Lagena11

Anglický plnokrvník
�
���Martina DURKECHOVÁ

28
ZITNAS SIR ECKLEY 09179

05027 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub34
Norbert Havalec

Senator
Zitnas Eliza10

J7 NŠP
�
���Desana DEBNÁROVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

7.  Skok ZL
110 cm - �l./Art. 274.5.3

300 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 18.4.2015 - 19.4.2015

43
CONIE 08392

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub1
Jozef Hatala06

Y9 CZE TK
��� ��� ������Tána HATALOVÁ

85 EUR

3
KIARA 5 08164

03832 Mlynica Acer2
Petra Martocková

Casandro Z 4568
Kassandra 404207

Y1 SVK TK
��� ��� ������Petra MARTOCKOVÁ

60 EUR

40
CELVIN 06582

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Karol Kovalcík

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297411

SVK TK
��� ��� ������Lea KOVALCÍKOVÁ

45 EUR

64
AVALON 3 08312

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS4
Jozef Bechera

Nelicentovaný
Aloubette I07

Y0 Krízenec
��� ��� �����	Henrich ANDREJKO

30 EUR

5
IMOLA VD MOLENHOEK 09097

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS5
Mgr. Rudolf Matejka

Erco van't Roosaker
Domino 'Ter Elzen'07

J7 BWP
��� ��� �����Samuel MATEJKA

20 EUR

76
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podturen JK6
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309213

SVK TK
��� ��� ������Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

15 EUR

19
EDINBURG 08614

00120 Topolcianky JŠ7
I.Šulek + D.Mikulášiková

Dubai 000238803
Ricoline R 98.0210906

KWPN
��� ��� ��	�
�Igor ŠULEK

15 EUR

96
DONNA BELLA 09174

03481 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Jana Sopková

Dinard L
Romena08

Oldenburg
��� ��� �����	Jana SOPKOVÁ

15 EUR

88
FIONA 2 08251

02359 Bohunice Ranc Palomino9
Ing.Viktor Karel

Federweiser 2906
Finlandia 67/906

SVK TK
��� ��� ������Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

15 EUR

55
ACTION Z 08546

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
Viktória Kopecká

Asca Z 000203303
Catleen Z Z06819707

Zangersheide
��� ��� �����	Viktória KOPECKÁ

8
ESPRIT 08954

02037 Poprad Freestyle11
Jozef Špak06

Hannoveraner
��� ��� �����Matúš SMANDRA

95
JOHNY CASH 08746

03481 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Jana Sopková05

SVK TK
��� ��� �	���
Jana SOPKOVÁ

68
KALUT 07472

06083 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub13
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404208

D2 SVK TK
��� ��	 ������Tereza GULAŠOVÁ

35
METTE-MARIT 07916

03142 Rafajovce Koprivnák14
Dušan Koprivnák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Montana 394308

SVK TK
��� ��	 ������Juraj KOPRIVNÁK

47
DANE 04926

Z0033 Cíz Cason JO15
Vinogold, spol. s r.o.

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 41015

SVK TK (Papillon 35)
��� ��	 ����	�Aliaksandr SERAKOV

113
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V16
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100710

SVK TK
��� ��	 ������Adrián KRAK

59
CYWAN TOLTIEN 07618

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Zdeno Kuchár08

KWPN
��� ��	 ������Zdeno KUCHÁR

116
LUCIFER 2 08194

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V18
Lucenecká pálenica, s.r.o

Le Patron 2805 31461
Eymi 186010

SVK TK
��� ��	 �����Adrián KRAK

111
CHANTAL WAVO 08301

03020 Slov. Lupca Wavo Horses19
Wavo Horses

Great Pleasure 5068
Wavo Charisma 359308

SVK TK
��� ��	 ������Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

87
GREAT FLASH CZE

CZE CZE20 ��� ��	 ������Karolína HOLÁ

110
WAVO NORIS 08690

03020 Slov. Lupca Wavo Horses21
Wavo Horses06

SVK TK
��� ��
 �	����Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

114
DESIR 04710

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V22
Jana Veverková

Papillon 2
Duellano II-66 53816

SVK TK (Papillon 22)
��� ��� �����
Adrián KRAK

50
WALEUR DE L`ESSERT 08801

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia23
Katarína Stanková16

SUI Sporpferd
��� ��� �
���Katarína STANKOVÁ

90
LAPAZ 1 06930

05097 Trebostovo Polet JS24
Ing.Viktor Karel

Lapaz 3581
Chavtajm-4 61513

J7 SVK TK
��� �
���Veronika MIHÁLIKOVÁ

9
KEVIN 3 06224

05465 Rafajovce Koprivnák25
Matúš Smandra

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155211

SVK TK
��� �
����Tamara TICHÁ

71
VICKI 07562

00477 Mútnik Epona JK26
Romana Kunová

Catango Z 814 210002
Vize II 46/244 2246210

CZE TK
��� �
���	Romana KUNOVÁ

107
EMERALD 08786

04271 Rakovo JS27
Alexandra Junasová05

NED RP
��� �
����Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

4
NORD 3 07484

03832 Mlynica Acer28
Tomáš Javorský

Duellano II-29 4356
Nena VS 033408

Y1 SVK TK
��	 �	����Petra MARTOCKOVÁ

38
RENDY 2 05474

06107 Lucenec Koška Horseteam29
Silvia Lauková

Alvin 3565  22574739
Renata II  154813

J7 SVK TK
��	 �	���Kristína FALTANOVÁ

77
LEVANTÍNA 08756

04221 Podturen JK30
Zuzana Hanáková

Coolunder
Levanta06

SVK TK
��	 �	���
Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

41
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia31
Karol Kovalcík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril11

SF
��	 �	����Lea KOVALCÍKOVÁ

20
LA MARESS 08461

00120 Topolcianky JŠ32
Olga Drotárová06

Hannoveraner
��	 �	��	�Igor ŠULEK

83
BEJLY 07589

06129 Mlynica Acer33
Stanislav Hudzík

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158710

SVK TK
��	 �	���	Dominik HUDZÍK



78
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub34
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140012

J7 Oldenburger
��	 �
����Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

80
RAMBO 2 07794

05717 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub35
Dušan Vrabec

Corde 14a G Kt
Romantica 638319

D3 POL TK
��	 �
����Stanislava KRAMORIŠOV

63
ANCONA 09099

00642 Luzany JMC36
Jozef Bechera

Alias
Carolína05

SVK TK
��� �
����Ján CIGAN

82
TIKETA 06839

06129 Mlynica Acer37
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037111

SVK TK
��� �

��	Dominik HUDZÍK

60
CARDINAL 08323

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia38
Ján Kuchár

Casandro Z 4568
Rytmika 411708

SVK TK
��� ��
���Zdeno KUCHÁR

54
IBIZA 5 08124

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia39
Zdeno Kuchár

Iberio 732121791
Momo 31940050407

Hannoveraner
��� ������Viktória KOPECKÁ

30
DÁRIUS 4 07599

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM40
Monika Jányová

Ginus 3866
Ritus MF96270000011

J6 HUN športový kôn
�
���Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ
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JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

8.  Skok L
120 cm - �l./Art. 238.2.1

400 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 18.4.2015 - 19.4.2015

61
JARNÁ 2 07064

00642 Luzany JMC1
JMC Luzany

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61409

SVK TK
��� ������Ján CIGAN

120 EUR

21
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topolcianky JŠ2
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972011

CZE TK
��� ������Igor ŠULEK

70 EUR

59
CYWAN TOLTIEN 07618

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Zdeno Kuchár08

KWPN
��� ��	���Zdeno KUCHÁR

50 EUR

62
ROKA 08923

00642 Luzany JMC4
Ján Orincák06

SVK TK
��� ������Ján CIGAN

40 EUR

43
CONIE 08392

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Jozef Hatala06

Y9 CZE TK
��� ��
���Tána HATALOVÁ

30 EUR

45
OMNIA INCIPIT 09107

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub6
Jozef Hatala

Lordanos
Offerte Incipit07

Y9 Bayer
��� ��
��	Tána HATALOVÁ

25 EUR

32
ANTONIO S 08040

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM7
Pavol Krišpinský

Orame 96.05112
Upstairs.S 01.0466410

KWPN
��� ��
�	�Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

25 EUR

75
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podturen JK8
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158711

SVK TK
��� ������Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

20 EUR

58
COOPER 08100

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Slávia STU Bratislava

Lord Z 210031490
Kaliste 92.1163609

KWPN
��� ������Zdeno KUCHÁR

20 EUR

92
STANLEY BOY 08009

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
Svetlana Kocíková

Stand Up 312306301
Comtessa 43655108907

Y1 Hannoveraner
��� �����
Svetlana KOCÍKOVÁ

64
AVALON 3 08312

03981 Stropkov Bechera JS11
Jozef Bechera

Nelicentovaný
Aloubette I07

Y0 Krízenec
��� ������Henrich ANDREJKO

5
IMOLA VD MOLENHOEK 09097

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS12
Mgr. Rudolf Matejka

Erco van't Roosaker
Domino 'Ter Elzen'07

J7 BWP
��� ������Samuel MATEJKA

118
BRUGIA 07753

03931 Pezinok Rozálka JK13
MUDr.Dalibor Kurek

Insider330165687
Birma 67000630110

Y1 POL TK
��� ������Radka KUREKOVÁ

41
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Karol Kovalcík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril11

SF
��� ��
��Lea KOVALCÍKOVÁ

93
VICTOR 08008

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Svetlana Kocíková

Tangelo van de Zuuth
Ronnie 98.0759913

Y1 KWPN
��� ��
��
Svetlana KOCÍKOVÁ

22
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topolcianky JŠ16
Milan Jezovic

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039213

CZE TK
��� ������Igor ŠULEK

78
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub17
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140012

J7 Oldenburger
��� �����	Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

89
WHIZZ KID 08612

02359 Bohunice Ranc Palomino18
Ing.Viktor Karel

Pythagoras 97.06891
Senza 99.0879512

KWPN
��� ������Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

23
WAVO AQUIRADO 07099

00120 Topolcianky JŠ19
Wavo Horses

Quirado
Algofa 178909

SVK TK
��� ����
�Igor ŠULEK

55
ACTION Z 08546

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia20
Viktória Kopecká

Asca Z 000203303
Catleen Z Z06819707

Zangersheide
��� ������Viktória KOPECKÁ

88
FIONA 2 08251

02359 Bohunice Ranc Palomino21
Ing.Viktor Karel

Federweiser 2906
Finlandia 67/906

SVK TK
��� ������Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

35
METTE-MARIT 07916

03142 Rafajovce Koprivnák22
Dušan Koprivnák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Montana 394308

SVK TK
��� ��	���Juraj KOPRIVNÁK

47
DANE 04926

Z0033 Cíz Cason JO23
Vinogold, spol. s r.o.

Papillon 2
Duellano II-21 41015

SVK TK (Papillon 35)
��� ������Aliaksandr SERAKOV

6
WAVO ALEXANDRA 07962

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS24
Rudolf Matejka

Lordano 1072
Algofa 178908

J7 SVK TK
��� ����	�Samuel MATEJKA

79
VENT IN LOVE 07897

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub25
Andrea Kramolišová

Come On 210016485
Palonia 97.0211813

J7 KWPN
��� �����
Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

76
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podturen JK26
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309213

SVK TK
��� ��
��	Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

25
WAVO PROFIT 03887

01705 Topolcianky JŠ27
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 41419

ÚECHK 902/00 As1
��� ����	Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

96
DONNA BELLA 09174

03481 Spišská N.Ves Slávia28
Jana Sopková

Dinard L
Romena08

Oldenburg
��� ������Jana SOPKOVÁ

50
WALEUR DE L`ESSERT 08801

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia29
Katarína Stanková16

SUI Sporpferd
��� ������Katarína STANKOVÁ

4
NORD 3 07484

03832 Mlynica Acer30
Tomáš Javorský

Duellano II-29 4356
Nena VS 033408

Y1 SVK TK
��� ������Petra MARTOCKOVÁ

67
LERMOND 06739

03942 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub31
JMC Luzany

Duitor (GER)
Letora (SLO)10

Anglický plnokrvník
��� ������Katarína KOŠECKÁ

40
CELVIN 06582

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia32
Karol Kovalcík

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297411

SVK TK
��� ��	���Lea KOVALCÍKOVÁ

44
ELDORADO 2 08672

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub33
Jozef Hatala06

Y9 KWPN
��� ������Tána HATALOVÁ



113
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V34
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100710

SVK TK
��� ����	�Adrián KRAK

12
CALIFO-NF 08108

03938 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub35
Adriana Stanislavová

Casandro Z 4568
Berala 411307

Y0 SVK TK
��	 ��
���Martin CEDZO

114
DESIR 04710

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V36
Jana Veverková

Papillon 2
Duellano II-66 53816

SVK TK (Papillon 22)
��� �����
Adrián KRAK

3
KIARA 5 08164

03832 Mlynica Acer37
Petra Martocková

Casandro Z 4568
Kassandra 404207

Y1 SVK TK
�
���Petra MARTOCKOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU + CENA PENZIONU FONTANA***

VÝSLEDKY

9.  Skok S
130 cm - �l./Art. 238.2.2

500 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 18.4.2015 - 19.4.2015

22
RAPTOR 06059

00120 Topolcianky JŠ1
Milan Jezovic

Great Pleasure 5068
Heidi 22503039213

CZE TK
��� ��� ������Igor ŠULEK

160 EUR

67
LERMOND 06739

03942 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
JMC Luzany

Duitor (GER)
Letora (SLO)10

Anglický plnokrvník
��� ��� ������Katarína KOŠECKÁ

110 EUR

58
COOPER 08100

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Slávia STU Bratislava

Lord Z 210031490
Kaliste 92.1163609

KWPN
��� ��� ������Zdeno KUCHÁR

90 EUR

23
WAVO AQUIRADO 07099

00120 Topolcianky JŠ4
Wavo Horses

Quirado
Algofa 178909

SVK TK
��� ��� ��	��
Igor ŠULEK

65 EUR

94
ZORM 08131

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Svetlana Kocíková

Cougar
Little Borough10

Y1 ROM TK
��� ��� �����	Svetlana KOCÍKOVÁ

50 EUR

34
MARYŠKA-K 07914

03142 Rafajovce Koprivnák6
Dušan Koprivnák

Feivel Fynn 3626
Montana 394309

SVK TK
��� ��� ������Juraj KOPRIVNÁK

25 EUR

11
CARMELA 06621

03938 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub7
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605910

Y0 SVK TK
��� ��� �����	Martin CEDZO

21
CATANGO-T 06240

00120 Topolcianky JŠ8
Dominika Mikulášiková

Catango Z 814
Adiwa 74 00006972011

CZE TK
��� ��� ������Igor ŠULEK

61
JARNÁ 2 07064

00642 Luzany JMC9
JMC Luzany

Feivel Finn 3626 411
Jasná/Jagna VS 61409

SVK TK
��� ��� ��	���Ján CIGAN

6
WAVO ALEXANDRA 07962

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS10
Rudolf Matejka

Lordano 1072
Algofa 178908

J7 SVK TK
��� ��� ��	�
�Samuel MATEJKA

93
VICTOR 08008

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Svetlana Kocíková

Tangelo van de Zuuth
Ronnie 98.0759913

Y1 KWPN
��� ��� �	����Svetlana KOCÍKOVÁ

62
ROKA 08923

00642 Luzany JMC12
Ján Orincák06

SVK TK
��� �
����Ján CIGAN

75
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podturen JK13
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158711

SVK TK
��� ������Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

25
WAVO PROFIT 03887

01705 Topolcianky JŠ14
Wavo Horses

Ascot s.v. 440
Przedswit XI-18 41419

ÚECHK 902/00 As1
��� ������Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

92
STANLEY BOY 08009

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Svetlana Kocíková

Stand Up 312306301
Comtessa 43655108907

Y1 Hannoveraner
��� �����	Svetlana KOCÍKOVÁ

89
WHIZZ KID 08612

02359 Bohunice Ranc Palomino16
Ing.Viktor Karel

Pythagoras 97.06891
Senza 99.0879512

KWPN
��� ��
��
Henrieta KUBIŠOVÁ

118
BRUGIA 07753

03931 Pezinok Rozálka JK17
MUDr.Dalibor Kurek

Insider330165687
Birma 67000630110

Y1 POL TK
��� ��
���Radka KUREKOVÁ

45
OMNIA INCIPIT 09107

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub18
Jozef Hatala

Lordanos
Offerte Incipit07

Y9 Bayer
��� ��
��	Tána HATALOVÁ

32
ANTONIO S 08040

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM19
Pavol Krišpinský

Orame 96.05112
Upstairs.S 01.0466410

KWPN
��� ��
���Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

79
VENT IN LOVE 07897

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub20
Andrea Kramolišová

Come On 210016485
Palonia 97.0211813

J7 KWPN
�
���Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

60
CARDINAL 08323

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia20
Ján Kuchár

Casandro Z 4568
Rytmika 411708

SVK TK
�
���Zdeno KUCHÁR
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